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MCPS Researchers External Principal Invesitgator Start Date DSA Required Date DSA signed MCPS Data ProjectID

Reiuest ID

Title  BMS: interested in real world data.

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Dr Janie Shelton 21/06/2024 2024-023 141

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A
Title  Unknown
Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Dr Enrique Gomez-Figueroa 11/06/2024 2024-022 140

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A

Title  PRIMED Collaboration

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Dr Jibril Hirbo 29/05/2024 2024-017 132

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A
Title  CARDIOGRAMplusC4D Discovery WG
Status Pending: waiting internal action (Oxford or Mexico) Jason Torres Prof Jemma Hopewell 24/05/2024 2024-016 131

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A

Title  Unknown

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Dr Nathan Tintle 15/05/2024 2024-015 130

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A

Title  Within Families Consortium

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Prof Neil Davies 01/05/2024 2024-018 133

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A
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MCPS Researchers

Title  Unknown

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A

Title Socioeconomic causes of diabetes mortality

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Jesus Alegre-Diaz

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A

Title  TRACTOR-MIX No Further details yet

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Jason Torres, Eirini Trichia

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A

Title Regulatory networks of diabetes genes in Mexican individuals

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Louisa Gnatiuc-Friedrichs

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A

Title  Multi-ancestry collaboration with INTERVENE

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Jason Torres
Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A

Title  Potential genetic collboration: No further details yet

Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder Jason Torres

Research Summary/Abstract N/A

Further information N/A

03 July 2024

External Principal Invesitgator

Dr Diana Nufiez

Dr José Cruz Rivas Herrera

Dr Elizabeth Atkinson

Mario Paz

Dr Stavroula Kanoni

Dr M Constaza Camargo

Start Date

26/04/2024

20/03/2024

05/02/2024

16/01/2024

10/07/2023

05/07/2023

DSA Required Date DSA signed

NYK

NYK

NYK

NYK

MCPS Data
Request ID

2024-012

2024-010

2024-006

2024-001

2023-025

2023-022

ProjectID

126

127

121

81

89

85
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