MCPS Projects Tracker	rojects Trac	ker
-----------------------	--------------	-----

Projects are show in order of Start Date with most recent first and those started in the last 3 months are highlighted in pink.

Individual Data Sharing Agreements are no longer available

	MCPS Researchers	External Principal Invesitgator	Start Date	DSA Required Date DSA signed	MCPS Data Request ID	ProjectID
Initial Enquiries						
Title BMS: interested in real world data. Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder		Dr Janie Shelton	21/06/2024		2024-023	141
Research Summary/Abstract N/A Further information N/A						
Title Unknown Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder		Dr Enrique Gomez-Figueroa	11/06/2024		2024-022	140
Research Summary/Abstract N/A Further information N/A						
Title PRIMED Collaboration Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder		Dr Jibril Hirbo	29/05/2024		2024-017	132
Research Summary/Abstract N/A Further information N/A						
Title CARDIoGRAMplusC4D Discovery WG Status Pending: waiting internal action (Oxford or Mexico)	Jason Torres	Prof Jemma Hopewell	24/05/2024		2024-016	131
Research Summary/Abstract N/A Further information N/A						
Title Unknown						
Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder		Dr Nathan Tintle	15/05/2024		2024-015	130
Research Summary/Abstract N/A Further information N/A						
Title Within Families Consortium Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder		Prof Neil Davies	01/05/2024		2024-018	133
Research Summary/Abstract N/A			01,03,2024		2024-010	133
Further information N/A						

03 July 2024 Page 1 of 2

	MCPS Researchers	External Principal Invesitgator	Start Date	DSA Required Date DSA signed	MCPS Data Request ID	ProjectID
Title Unknown					- 4	
Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder		Dr Diana Núñez	26/04/2024		2024-012	126
Research Summary/Abstract N/A						
Further information N/A						
Title Socioeconomic causes of diabetes mortality						
Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder	Jesus Alegre-Diaz	Dr José Cruz Rivas Herrera	20/03/2024		2024-010	127
Research Summary/Abstract N/A						
Further information N/A						
Title TRACTOR-MIX No Further details yet						
Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder	Jason Torres, Eirini Trichia	Dr Elizabeth Atkinson	05/02/2024	NYK	2024-006	121
Research Summary/Abstract N/A						
Further information N/A						
Title Regulatory networks of diabetes genes in Mexican indi	viduals					
Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder	Louisa Gnatiuc-Friedrichs	Mario Paz	16/01/2024	NYK	2024-001	81
Research Summary/Abstract N/A						
Further information N/A						
Title Multi-ancestry collaboration with INTERVENE						
Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder	Jason Torres	Dr Stavroula Kanoni	10/07/2023	NYK	2023-025	89
Research Summary/Abstract N/A						
Further information N/A						
Title Potential genetic collboration: No further details yet						
Status Pending: waiting applicant/external stakeholder	Jason Torres	Dr M Constaza Camargo	05/07/2023	NYK	2023-022	85
Research Summary/Abstract N/A						
Further information N/A						

03 July 2024 Page 2 of 2